
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

HARVEY Millie817 42.3350.0 0.08.800 8.400 8.400 8.8001 8.500

Tolworth Gym Club 9.1 7.800 7.800 7.600 8.0007.600 0.0 49.215

91.550

15.60014.715

17.20015.135

9.800

10.000 8.700

7.800

WILSON Emma316 40.9450.0 0.08.200 8.300 8.100 8.5002 8.600

Springfield Park Bouncers 9.1 7.600 7.600 7.500 7.9008.000 0.0 47.900

88.845

15.50014.000

16.80014.445

9.300

9.700 8.800

8.200

CLARKE-MAY Willow814 41.3650.0 0.08.400 8.300 8.000 8.3003 8.600

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

9.1 7.200 7.400 7.100 7.4008.000 0.0 47.360

88.725

14.80014.560

16.70014.865

8.900

9.800 8.900

7.600

BARKER Lucy811 40.9400.0 0.08.300 8.200 8.600 8.5004 8.700

Edgbarrow Trampoline 9.0 7.700 7.700 7.300 7.6007.300 0.0 47.445

88.385

15.10014.045

17.10014.440

9.300

9.400 8.700

7.500

CARTER Sahara813 40.4450.0 0.08.600 8.400 8.000 8.5005 8.700

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

9.4 7.500 7.600 7.800 7.9007.900 0.0 47.640

88.085

15.70013.140

17.10013.845

9.400

9.500 8.700

7.900

TARRANT Maddi439 39.8600.0 0.08.100 7.900 8.100 8.2006 8.900

OLGA Poole 9.0 7.500 7.500 7.700 7.8008.000 0.0 47.865

87.725

15.50014.065

16.30014.560

9.300

9.000 8.300

8.000

PEARSON Charlotte826 40.0450.0 0.08.400 8.400 7.800 8.1007 8.800

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

9.6 7.300 7.200 7.100 7.3007.900 0.0 46.730

86.775

14.50013.230

16.80013.945

9.400

9.300 8.400

7.200

THOMAS Meadow1021 39.1800.0 0.07.900 8.100 7.700 8.0008 8.400

Ministry Of Air 9.0 7.200 7.300 7.100 7.1008.000 0.0 46.845

86.025

14.50013.645

16.10013.680

9.700

9.400 8.100

7.500

BURGESS Hope431 39.1750.0 0.08.400 7.900 7.700 7.8009 7.800

OLGA Poole 9.2 6.900 6.700 6.700 6.8006.600 0.0 45.630

84.805

13.50013.830

15.70014.375

9.100

9.100 7.900

7.000

LINAKER-WALSH Mia822 38.3950.0 0.08.200 6.800 7.900 7.80010 8.200

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

9.0 7.400 6.800 7.700 7.4007.400 0.0 46.325

84.720

14.80013.225

15.70013.295

9.300

9.400 7.500

7.500

DAVIES Ella816 38.4700.0 0.08.000 7.400 7.900 8.10011 8.000

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

9.1 7.200 6.600 6.700 6.7006.700 0.0 44.370

82.840

13.40012.670

16.00013.270

9.200

9.200 8.200

7.100

NORTON Isabel305 38.3150.0 0.07.800 7.700 7.600 7.60012 7.500

 Gymnastics & DMT Club 9.0 6.700 6.300 6.400 6.4006.200 0.0 44.395

82.710

12.80013.095

15.30013.815

9.500

9.200 8.100

6.800

OCONNOR Leah825 41.5200.0 0.08.700 8.100 8.600 8.70013 8.500

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

41.520

0.0000.000

17.30014.520

0.000

9.700 8.700

0.000

KALNICENKO Sofija820 41.3700.0 0.08.100 8.400 8.300 8.20014 8.700

Dragon Flyers T.C. 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

41.370

0.0000.000

16.70015.170

0.000

9.500 8.400

0.000

INSKIP-CLARKSON Tia819 39.8950.0 0.08.100 8.200 8.100 8.20015 8.200

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.895

0.0000.000

16.30014.295

0.000

9.300 7.900

0.000

BIRCH Molly812 39.8600.0 0.08.400 8.100 8.400 8.30016 8.000

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.860

0.0000.000

16.70013.660

0.000

9.500 8.400

0.000

SMITH Amy828 39.8400.0 0.08.100 7.900 8.100 8.00017 8.400

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.840

0.0000.000

16.20014.040

0.000

9.600 8.600

0.000

LEACH Madeline821 37.4050.0 0.07.500 7.300 7.500 7.40018 7.500

Belle Vue Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

37.405

0.0000.000

15.00012.905

0.000

9.500 7.800

0.000
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